
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

LONE HILL TO WHITE DOUBLE TRACK PROJECT FINAL DESIGN PS&E 
AE73891000 

 
 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Additional work to prepare and 
complete the final engineering 
design necessary for the double 
track project 

Approved 04/12/22 $474,223 

2 Additional level of effort (design 
submittals to Union Pacific Railroad 
and addition of subcontractor. 

Approved 03/10/23 $76,658 

3 No cost extension of period of 
performance (POP) through 
10/31/23. 

Approved 07/11/23 $0 

4 Work to address comment resolution 
meetings with project stakeholders 
as a result of the 60% final design 
submittal and POP extension 
through 12/31/24. 

Pending Pending $3,685,694 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $4,236,575 

 Original Contract:  07/22/21 $6,498,899 

 Total:   $10,735,474 

 

ATTACHMENT B 


